
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
86 
27 
4 

11 
88 
8 

77 
21 
26 
23 
55 
10 
30 
44 
5 
7 

Name 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Alex Connor 
Nadim Khneisser 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Luis Velasco 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Georgie Zouein 
Archie Sampson 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Matthew Hunt 
Kris Knopjes (N) 
Diaraf Keinde 
Haaroon  Hassan (N) 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
12:28.322 
12:30.162 
12:30.369 
12:30.473 
12:30.722 
12:31.058 
12:31.649 
12:31.749 
12:33.187 
12:36.525 
12:33.330 
12:36.815 
12:38.160 
12:42.607 
12:46.514 
12:52.334 

Diff 

1.840 
2.047 
2.151 
2.400 
2.736 
3.327 
3.427 
4.865 
8.203 
5.008 
8.493 
9.838 

14.285 
18.192 
24.012 

Gap 

1.840 
0.207 
0.104 
0.249 
0.336 
0.591 
0.100 
1.438 
3.195 
0.143 
0.290 
1.345 
4.447 
3.907 
5.820 

Best Tm 
1:02.422 
1:02.314 
1:02.068 
1:02.059 
1:02.200 
1:01.988 
1:02.430 
1:02.464 
1:02.440 
1:02.262 
1:02.494 
1:02.447 
1:02.575 
1:02.882 
1:03.721 
1:04.063 

In Lap 
9 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
6 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #55 - 1 pos penalty - For gaining advantage by contact SR 12F 

Printed: 04/12/2015 5:29:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.840 

Avg. Speed 

65.907 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.988 

Best Speed 

79.564 

Best Lap by 

8 - Ali Al Shamsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 5 

Final Micro Max 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:13:09 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

04/12/2015 03:20 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


